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lan Francis Gordon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Francis Gordon
Postcode SW11 3EH

Date of birth March 1941

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CAIUS HOUSE

SUITABLE VIEWING (ROMANS)
LIMITED

SUITABLE VIEWING (CHINATOWN)
LIMITED

SUITABLE VIEWING LIMITED
SUITABLE VIEWING LIMITED

NORTHCROFT FILMS LIMITED
PICCADILLY PICTURES PLC
WINDMILL TV PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

GLOBAL CONSOLIDATED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DASHIELL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DELESTE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
TRACK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ENGLISH SHAKESPEARE COMPANY
LIMITED

PRIMETIME TELEVISION LIMITED
ANTON FILMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06758923

05745679

05745719

04942676
04942676

04108993
03701276
04094195

04024507

04003447
03971306
03951895
02036078

01062449
01168204

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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902447749

902447749
32 Colestown Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/11/2008

16/03/2006

16/03/2006

19/11/2004
24/10/2003

22/01/2001
01/12/2000
07/11/2000

30/06/2000

30/05/2000
12/04/2000
06/04/2000
22/02/1993

24/12/1992
14/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/04/2016

26/10/2006

31/08/2004

31/07/2008

16/06/2009

01/08/2006

17/08/1995

09/04/1996
30/05/2020

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



